L
T

Proposed Change Order: 001
Project: City of Powder Springs
ARPA Stormwater Repair

o j(..ﬂlr‘l"

O
2

756 White Blossom Court
Powder Springs, GA 30127
Phone: (404) 630-1348

Proposed Change Order #001: Unforeseen Conditions & Delay

Date: 7/27/2023
Change Reason: Unforeseen Conditions
Schedule Impact: 39 Days

Item
No. Item Description Qty UoM |Unit Price Amount
1A [Crew Downtime (Straight Time) 13 Days | $ 1,248.82 | S 16,234.66
1B |Crew Downtime (OT) 4 Days | $ 1,536.65|S  6,146.60
2 |Project Management 1 Month| $ 4,980.48 [ S  4,980.48
3 |Excavator 1 Month| $ 6,337.08|S 6,337.08
4  |Mini Excavator (2) 1 Month| $ 6,731.00 S 6,731.00
5 |Track Loader 1 Month| $ 3,445.00 | S  3,445.00
6 [Traffic Control (Demob/Mob) 2 EA | S 1,200.00 | §  2,400.00
Total Change| S 46,274.82

Summary (Assumes Utilization of Included Contract Allowance)

Original Contract S 481,601.94
Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders S -
The contract sum prior to this Change Order $ 481,601.94
The contract sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of

The new contract sum includig this Change Order will be $ 481,601.94
The contract time will be increased by this Change Order by 39 Days

Page 3 0of 3





